Rank By Gen. By Cat.
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Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

BIB Country

1077
1182
1130
1125
1165
1123
1072
1011
1132
1157
1195
1033
1126
1044
1049
1222
1221
1089
1059
1162
1212
1046
1136
1026
1114
1098
1064
1135
1016

'YPOX NOAHX PEOYMNOY 2022 10000m

ANTQNIOZ KOXTAKHX
>TAYPOX ZATKANAX
EMMANOYHA XH®AKHZ
MANQAHX NMETPOIMANNHX
EMMANOYHA XOYPAAKHZ
IQANNHX METPAKHX
BAITEAHZ KOYTENTAKHX
SIMON MATHER

ZHXHZ 20YAIOX

EYATTEAOY ®PAIKIAAAKHYX
IQANNHXZ MAPNEAAOX
FEQPI'10%Z BOMBOAAKHX
MANOAHX MEYKIANAKHX
AAEXXANAPO IKYAA
ANTQNHXZ AAXKAAAKHX
AHMHTPIOZ MANEAAKHZ
EMMANOYHA ANYOANTAKHZ
AHMHTPHZ MANIQPOZ
FANNHZ 6ANAZIO%

EAENH XAZHPAKH

rQProxz WQPAKHX

XAPHZ I'PYTNAPHZ

>TEAIOX ZTAYTIANOYAAKHX
ZAXAPIAZ BAZIAAKHX
AHMHTPHZ MAMAAAKHXZ
MIXAAHE MOYNTAKHZ
BAZIAHY KATXHX
NEKTAPIOZ ZTAXINOIMOYAOX
PA®A VAN DEN BROECK

1978
1979
1973
1982
1978
1990
1968
1972
1998
1992
1972
1997
1990
1983
1981

1986
1976
1986
1984
1987
1968
1981
1974
1982
1980
1971
1953

A AEXIMO

GIA DESIMO

MK

>AYP/ APKAAI
2.AYH.
MAAAIOXQPA TPT
2AYP

>YAAOIOX APOMEQN YTEIAZ METAAONHX0Z
MAPKO AT'IQON AMOXTOAQN XANIA

MY RUN FLOW868
IRON TEAM

2AYP

>AYP

2AYX

XOXLIOS TEAM

ARKALOS
MEFAAONHZOX

2AYP

>AYP

KAPAIA TOY MAIAIOY
MAAAIOXQPA TRT
2AYP

>AYP

2AYP

0:35:43.997
0:35:45.317
0:36:05.614
0:36:54.250
0:40:51.814
0:41:37.314
0:42:20.074
0:42:20.700
0:42:29.864
0:42:54.964
0:43:08.340
0:43:34.284
0:43:59.060
0:44:15.264
0:44:24.304
0:44:29.317
0:44:29.960
0:45:05.964
0:45:11.394
0:45:28.344
0:45:29.984
0:45:30.740
0:46:06.497
0:46:17.997
0:46:25.627
0:46:26.594
0:46:29.150
0:46:35.400
0:46:39.050
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Gender
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

BIB Country

1208
1055
1068
1032
1040
1028
1010
1186
1008
1034
1109
1087
1075
1194
1035
1205
1053
1078
1198
1056
1203
1103
1070
1218
1081
1169
1140
1066
1175
1057
1007
1220

NIKOZ TEIKNAKHX
MANNHZ ZANIAAKHX
XPHXTOX KOKKINAKHZ
EYATTEAIA BAAXAKH
FEQPI10Z NAKOYMAKHX
KQXTAX BEAIBAXAKHZ
NIKOS KOUVADAKIS
MANOZ KATIEPNAPOZ
EMMANOUIL KOULAKIS
ANTQNHX BOYATAPEAHZ
AXIAAEAZ NTINOIMOYAOX
2TEAIOX MAMAAHXZ
EAEYOEPIOZ KPIAPHX
AAAMANTIA AEMONTZOTIAOY
60AOPHX BOYPBAXAKHX
MANATIQTHZ MOAYAQPOX
KYPIAKOX APOXAKHX
NIKOAAZ KQXTOIOYAOX
MANQAHY MOXXONAX
NIKOZ ZANIAAKHX
ATTEAIKH NEAEKANAKH
AHMHTPHZ MTIAPIKOX
MAPIOX KONTAPATOZ
MANQAHZX MEPAKHX
FEQPI10Z AEONTAKHZ
AHMHTPHZ WQMAX
FABPIHA XYPI'ANOIAQY
EMMANOYHA KAHPONOMAKHZX
>AKHY AAATZAX
FTANNHZ ZAXOIMOYAOX
GIANNIS KONTARAKIS
HAIAY TPYOQNOINOYAOX

1975
1986
1967
1976
1979
1965

SAYP

>AYP

>.AY. IEPATIETPAX
KAPAIA TOY MAIAIOY

1976 .

1999
1965
1976
1976
1975
1984
1986
1978
1979
1974
2001
1976
1992
1974
1952
1994

1987
2001
1975
1958
1975
1985
1998

SDYR
HOTSOFT

MAAAIOXQPA TRT
ANEMOX / APKAAOX
>AYP

2AY MEFTAAONHZOX

>AYP

MARTEAMNOS

2AYX

KAPAIA TOY MMAIAIOY

>AYP

MAAAIOXQPA TPT
PILALA

0:46:53.420
0:47:02.820
0:47:08.977
0:47:13.667
0:47:14.297
0:47:20.137
0:47:32.710
0:47:56.900
0:48:25.400
0:48:29.937
0:48:39.577
0:48:52.940
0:48:58.924
0:49:05.957
0:49:20.434
0:49:20.714
0:49:22.774
0:49:24.337
0:49:24.960
0:49:30.854
0:49:42.084
0:49:55.770
0:50:11.194
0:50:42.084
0:50:47.687
0:51:06.540
0:51:08.360
0:51:11.087
0:51:23.954
0:51:41.734
0:52:12.967
0:52:17.477



Rank By Gen. By Cat. Cat. Gender BIB Country

62 58 58 ANAPQON  Male 1128 rAQProx POYZXAKHZ 1984 XAYP 0:52:33.667
63 59 59 ANAPQON  Male 1146 NIKOX TXANTHPAKHX 1959 0:52:42.654
64 60 60 ANAPQON  Male 1199 KQOZTAZ NIKAKHX 1971 0:52:51.794
65 61 61 ANAPQON  Male 1226 NIKOZ ANTONAKAKHZ = 0:53:12.340
66 62 62 ANAPQON  Male 1153 MANTEAHZ ®ANOYPIAKHX 1989 0:53:23.690
67 63 63 ANAPQON  Male 1155 APIZTOTEAHX ®OYPNAPAKHXZ 1970 X A Y.METAAONHZOX 0:53:33.920
68 64 64 ANAPQON  Male 1190 XPHXETOXZ KOYKOYAITXAZ 2001 0:53:40.500
69 65 65 ANAPQON  Male 1024 MIXAAHX APAMIMATZHX 1985 TIAAAIOXQPA TRT 0:53:46.430
70 66 66 ANAPQON  Male 1085 OEOAQPOZ AIONTOZ 1962 XAYP 0:53:55.270
71 67 67 ANAPQON  Male 1063 MANATIQTHZ KAPBOYNHX 1979 0:54:13.447
72 68 68 ANAPQON  Male 1117 MIXAHA MAMAAAKHZ 1975 0:54:20.797
73 69 69 ANAPQON  Male 1124 BAXIAHX METPOITANNHX 1977 0:54:37.274
74 5 5 F'YNAIKON Female 1106 ATTEAIKH MIIXAKH 1987 0:54:40.414
75 6 6 F'YNAIKON Female 1122 KATEPINA MEPOI'TANNH 1978 2AYX 0:54:48.574
76 70 70 ANAPQON  Male 1119 ATTEAOXZ MAPGENIQTHX 1982 0:54:58.394
77 71 71 ANAPQON  Male 1224 BOB PITER = 0:54:58.407
78 72 72 ANAPQON  Male 1062 NIKOAAOX KAAAEPTHE 1963 XAYP 0:55:08.274
79 73 73 ANAPQON  Male 1139 AHMHTPHX ZYAAITAPAOX 1975 0:55:19.694
80 74 74 ANAPQON  Male 1196 MANOX MAXTOPAKHX 1983 IRON BODY PROJECT, XAYH, MYRUN 0:55:26.847
81 75 75 ANAPQON  Male 1179 FEQPI10 FTABPIAAKHX 1981 0:55:27.347
82 7 7 FYNAIKON Female 1154 MAPINA ®AOYPH 1979 XAYP 0:55:35.414
83 76 76 ANAPQON  Male 1071 KONXTANTINOZ KOTZAMITOYZOYKHX 1960 XYAAOIOX APOMEQN YIEIAX METAAONHX0X 0:55:41.694
84 77 77 ANAPQON  Male 1177 FEQPI10Z BAXINAKHZ 1982 V-STROM GREEK RIDERS 0:55:53.970
85 78 78 ANAPQON  Male 1037 ANNHZ BPOYBAKHX 1994 0:56:09.640
86 79 79 ANAPQON  Male 1219 KQZTAZ MYTIAINAIOX - 0:56:32.594
87 80 80 ANAPQON  Male 1060 MAPKOZX GEOAQPAKHX 1973 KINESIS GYM 0:56:39.894
88 81 81 ANAPQON  Male 1006 KONSTANTINOS KALLERGIS 1972 XAYP 0:56:41.404
89 82 82 ANAPQON  Male 1111 NIKOZ MAIrKOx 1973 ZAYP 0:56:50.317
90 83 83 ANAPQON  Male 1180 NIKOZ NMANNAKAKHX 1972 O.Y.K. 0:56:51.424
91 84 84 ANAPQON  Male 1086 ANTQNHX MAGIOYAAKHX 1967 0:57:09.640
92 85 85 ANAPQON  Male 1045 NIKOAAOZ IroYniox 1974 0:57:15.307

93 86 86 ANAPQON  Male 1020 MANQAHY AAE=OlNOYAOX 1996 ZAYP 0:57:23.057



By Gen. By Cat. Cat. Gender BIB Country

94 87 87 ANAPQON  Male 1207 HAIAY TZIABAPAX 1951 XAY MEFTAAONHZOX 0:58:25.254
95 8 8 F'YNAIKON Female 1096 MAPIA MIXEAIOYAAKH 1964 MEFAAONHXOX 0:58:30.474
96 88 88 ANAPQON  Male 1137 IQANNHX 2 TAYPOYAAKHX 1987 0:58:51.200
97 89 89 ANAPQON  Male 1065 EYXTAGIOX KA®DATOX 1976 0:58:57.474
98 90 90 ANAPQON  Male 1074 FEQPI10Z KPANIQTAKHX 1967 XAYP 0:59:05.000
99 91 91 ANAPQON  Male 1161 20POKAHXE ®QTAKHZ 1982 0:59:13.374
100 92 92 ANAPQON  Male 1156 NIKOZ ®PAITEAAKHX 1981 OPIZONTAX 0:59:23.154
101 9 9 F'YNAIKQON Female 1067 APXONTIZXA KOI'XYAAKH 1981 MARTEAMNOS-KOTINOS 0:59:23.347
102 93 93 ANAPQON  Male 1025 NIKOAAOX BAPOYXAX 1969 XYAAOIOX APOMEQN YTEIAZ MEFTAAONHXOX 0:59:28.694
103 94 94 ANAPQON  Male 1147 KQXTAY TZIAAIOX 1964 XAYP 0:59:43.994
104 95 95 ANAPQON  Male 1110 ANAZTAZIOX OIKONOMAKHX 1964 XAYX 0:59:59.574
105 96 1 AYKEIOY  Male 1112 FEQPTIOZ MAAHKAPAKHX 2005 1:00:04.524
106 10 10 FYNAIKON Female 1004 GEORGIA FRAGKIADAKI 1984 1:00:07.354
107 97 96 ANAPQON  Male 1148 MANNHZ TXITKPHX 1972 1:00:20.147
108 98 97 ANAPQON  Male 1170 PIETRO DORONZO 1975 1:00:24.684
109 11 11 F'YNAIKON Female 1015 NATALIA TSOULGOUNIDOU 1978 1:00:29.154
110 99 98 ANAPQON  Male 1094 FEQPI10Z MEPONIANAKHX 1999 1:00:29.207
111 12 12 F'YNAIKON Female 1171 EVA HLIA 1985 1:00:53.790
112 100 99 ANAPQON  Male 1178 EMMANOYHA BAZIAEIAAHZ 1977 1:01:17.947
113 13 13 F'YNAIKON Female 1141 IQANNA ZOHNIA 1982 1:01:20.380
114 14 14 FYNAIKON Female 1225 MAPIA ZKOYPBOYAIANAKH - 1:01:22.174
115 101 100 ANAPQON  Male 1144 PANT PANAUAS TPITTOAITAKHZ 1959 1:01:26.334
116 15 15 FYNAIKON Female 1014 ANTONIA NISANAKI 1996 1:01:28.464
117 102 101 ANAPQON  Male 1160 BAZIAHYE ®QTAKHZ 1974 1:01:28.874
118 103 102 ANAPQON  Male 1013 ENRICO MORETTO 1975 1:01:39.247
119 104 103 ANAPQON  Male 1210 FANNHZ ®QTAKHX 1982 ZAYP 1:01:40.514
120 105 104 ANAPQON  Male 1211 MMAMIMHE ®QTAKHX 1978 1:01:40.650
121 106 105 ANAPQON  Male 1200 KQXTAY =YAAKHX 1971 1:01:49.720
122 16 16 F'YNAIKON Female 1030 AOHNA BIAIAAAKH 1982 KOTINOS 1:01:52.187
123 107 106 ANAPQON  Male 1204 FEQPI10X MITZITAKHX 1981 KOTINOS PILALA RUNNING TEAM 1:01:52.324
124 108 107 ANAPQON  Male 1047 MANOX AATAAAKHX 1983 XOXLIOSTEAM-MEFAAONHZOZAGAH.L.Y. 1:02:11.240

125 109 108 ANAPQON  Male 1054 ATTEAOY ZATKAHX 1978 XAYP 1:02:12.590



By Gen. By Cat. Cat. Gender BIB Country

126 110 109 ANAPQON  Male 1172 ANDREAS KOVACI 2001 547 1:02:12.847
127 111 110 ANAPQON  Male 1188 EMMANOYHA KOMAKAZ 1997 547 AM T 1:02:12.940
128 112 111 ANAPQON  Male 1043 FEQPI0Z NKOAHX 1985 TZANETAKIS LAB 1:02:13.197
129 17 17 F'YNAIKON Female 1201 TZANETAKOY MANATIQTA 1987 547 A/MTI 1:02:13.214
130 113 112 ANAPQON  Male 1173 NIKOS ROUMPAKIS 1996 547 1:02:13.690
131 18 18 F'YNAIKON Female 1163 EIPHNH XAPOKOIMAKH 1980 1:02:21.227
132 114 113 ANAPQON  Male 1158 EYATTEAOX ®PAIKOY 1979 KOTINOS RUNNING TEAM 1:02:25.030
133 19 19 F'YNAIKON Female 1093 MHNEAOIH MEAIZZOYPIOY 1977 1:02:27.607
134 115 114 ANAPQON  Male 1038 rQProx rANANHX 1961 XAYP 1:02:35.867
135 20 20 F'YNAIKON Female 1127 EAIZXABET PAIKOY 1971 XAYP 1:02:36.340
136 21 115 ANAPQON  Female 1187 KATEPINA KAXAMITAAH 1973 XAYP 1:02:42.244
137 22 21 F'YNAIKON Female 1189 MAPINA KOZMAAAKH 1983 1:02:47.677
138 116 116 ANAPQON  Male 1058 rQProx ZQrAKHx 1958 XAYP 1:02:51.504
139 23 22 F'YNAIKON Female 1061 MAPIA ANNA KAAHAONAKH 1984 1:02:54.724
140 24 23 F'YNAIKON Female 1149 MAPIA TXIMIMOYKA 1976 1:02:54.797
141 117 117 ANAPQON  Male 1215 MANOAHX NMETPAKAKHZ = 1:03:04.864
142 118 118 ANAPQON  Male 1076 FEQPI10Z KONXTANTAKHZ 1958 O.Y.KPHTHX 1:03:13.694
143 119 119 ANAPQON  Male 1133 XPHXTOZ 20YAIOZ 1964 1:03:14.094
144 120 120 ANAPQON  Male 1050 IQANNHX AAZKAAAKHX 1992 XOXLIOS TEAM 1:03:28.254
145 25 24 F'YNAIKON Female 1138 MAPIA ZTPIAITKA 1967 XAYP 1:03:39.167
146 121 121 ANAPQON  Male 1021 AHMHTPIOZ M'EQPT'10X AMANATIAHY 1979 1:04:24.830
147 122 122 ANAPQON  Male 1088 NIKOZ MANAAKAKHZ 1971 XZAYP 1:04:34.960
148 26 25 F'YNAIKON Female 1176 IQANNA AMOXTOAATOY 1982 1:04:52.070
149 27 26 F'YNAIKON Female 1097 EAEANA MOYNTAKH 1996 1:05:15.704
150 28 27 F'YNAIKON Female 1197 AAAMANTIA METZAKH 1993 1:05:22.840
151 123 123 ANAPQON  Male 1107 FANNHZ MIMOAAPHX 1994 1:05:42.544
152 124 2 AYKEIOY  Male 1082 EYATTEAOX AIANAPHX 2005 ANE=APTHTOZX 1:06:27.840
183 125 124 ANAPQON  Male 1083 MIXAAHZ AIANAPHX 1965 ANE=APTHTOX 1:06:38.240
154 126 125 ANAPQON  Male 1118 HAIAY NMAPAZKEYOITOYAOX 1984 NK 1:06:44.737
185 29 28 F'YNAIKON Female 1036 KATEPINA BPOYBAKH 1988 1:06:45.157
156 127 126 ANAPQON  Male 1145 BAZIAHX TZANTHPAKHX 1989 1:06:53.170

157 30 29 F'YNAIKON Female 1216 FEQPIIA KATETANH s 1:06:56.150
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Cat.
ANAPQN
ANAPQN
ANAPQN
ANAPQN
ANAPQN
N'YNAIKQN
ANAPQN
ANAPQN
N'YNAIKQN
N'YNAIKQN
N'YNAIKQN
ANAPQN
N'YNAIKQN
ANAPQN
ANAPQN
N'YNAIKQN
N'YNAIKQN
N'YNAIKQN
ANAPQN

Gender
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Female
Female
Female
Male
Female
Male
Male
Female
Female
Female
Male

BIB Country

1002
1174
1202
1206
1129
1192
1191
1209
1029
1042
1027
1100
1121
1108
1018
1164
1019
1159
1184

BART BERGER

ANASTASIOS TATARAKIS
KONXTANTINOZ MAPAXYPHX
AIZANTEP XIMIMOKOBZKI
AHMHTPHX ZAKEAAAPIAHY
NANTIA KOYPOYZH

KONXTANTINOZ KOYNTOYPAKHX

MIXAHA TZITZIAAKHZ
FEQPIIA BEPITOY

MAPIA 001X TKAAAA
ANAZTAZIA BAZIAEIAAOY
ANTQNIOZ MITATIAPTAKHX
ANNA TTENOEPOYAAKH
MANTEAHZ MQPAITAKHZ
PANAGIOTIS VAZIMAS
AIKATEPINH XOYT1A
NIKOAETTA AIBAZH
ANAXTAZIA ®YTIANOY
EMMANOYHA IEPONYMAKHX

1953
1994
1996
2000
1978
1982
1989
1983
1981
1963
1979
1954
1990
1947
2002
1978
1988
1992
1998

547 AMTTI
547 AM T
547 AM TI1

TSITSE TEAM
NPQTOBAGMIA PEOYMNOY
APOMEQN YT'EIAX PEOYMNOY

APOMEQN YT'EIAY
2AYX

547 AM/TT

1:07:15.664
1:09:11.754
1:09:14.294
1:09:14.650
1:09:24.264
1:10:12.014
1:10:12.077
1:10:32.674
1:10:59.420
1:11:02.017
1:13:08.924
1:13:49.370
1:13:57.030
1:14:14.797
1:14:44.694
1:14:51.417
1:14:58.177
1:15:01.344
1:21:43.184



